Pipe System
Product Catalogue
HIGH VACUUM
HV 16:1 English
Fast, Friendly and Reliable™
2
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  – HIGH VACUUM 2016
ORDERMAIL SALESDK@NORDFAB.COM

ORDER EXAMPLE: SBBB-RK-102
Ø
mm
Item no. A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
E
mm
F
mm
Weight
kg
50 SBBB-RK-050 145 140 195 60 220 2,3
63 SBBB-RK-063 145 140 195 60 220 2,3
76 SBBB-RK-076 145 160 225 60 250 3,0
102 SBBB-RK-102 145 205 315 60 340 4,0
SBBB Pneumatic Damper
B
A
C

ORDER EXAMPLE: SBBA-076
Ø
mm
Item no. A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
E
mm
F
mm
Weight
kg
50 SBBA-050 145 140 225 60 285 2,1
63 SBBA-063 145 140 225 60 300 2,1
76 SBBA-076 145 160 255 60 345 2,7
102 SBBA-102 145 205 345 60 480 3,6
SBBA Manual Damper
D
B
F